
NiBS 2021 Results After Round Found (Final)

Open Female 46 89 44
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Erica Gatland 60 29.28 1 100 62 32.46 1 100 59 28.89 2 86 286
Cirrus Tan 64 36.50 2 86 62 33.45 1 100 57 25.09 3 74 260
Amanda Speed 54 17.44 2 86 62 32.71 1 100 186
Sophie Price 52 15.48 6 50 55 18.47 15 60 30.76 3 74 55 23.76 7 44 168
Sarah Tetzlaff 60 29.82 3 74 56 24.45 4 64 138
Miriam Bright 53 16.26 3 74 56 24.39 5 56 130
Ayla Mahabeer 58 25.30 10 32 58 25.93 7 44 55 23.89 6 50 126
Kiri Shibahara 58 25.70 5 56 60 29.74 5 56 112
Emily Lane 58 25.66 7 44 60 30.04 4 64 108
Abby Gebert 51 13.61 10 32 56 24.33 11 30 54 23.34 9 36 98
Phoebe Kenderdine 62 33.48 2 86 86
Rochelle Andrews 54 17.92 5 56 51 13.98 13 26 82
Ellie Stevens 50 11.76 13 26 55 19.03 14 24 55 24.16 12 28 78
Emma De Lange 50 12.03 11 30 51 13.96 26 10 55 23.95 15 22 47 8.15 23 13 75
Bella Domaneschi 54 17.78 4 64 64
Akira Nakanishi 58 25.87 4 64 64
Jahna Walls 57 24.94 11 30 57 24.99 10 32 62
Lily Green 50 11.75 14 24 51 14.00 25 11 55 23.95 14 24 44 6.47 34 59
Willow Cook 53 16.75 18 18 58 25.38 9 36 54
Ameka Weston 51 13.79 7= 42 51 13.81 27 9 51
Kate Friedlander 59 28.96 6 50 50
Hazel Saunders 58 25.77 6 50 50
Jana Wold 56 20.72 13 26 52 15.62 18 18 44
Kelly Marie 49 9.36 15 22 51 14.22 23 13 45 7.22 28 8 43
Marie Sommerfeld 51 13.79 7= 42 42
Emma Hargreaves 54 23.64 8 40 40
Judy Jewell 58 25.55 8 40 40
Paige Murray 58 25.54 8 40 40
Amaya Priestley 50 12.37 30 6 55 24.00 13 26 45 7.13 29 7 39
Scarlet Deen 49 9.06 17 19 50 12.51 17 19 38
Evie Boyd 53 16.98 17 19 53 17.32 17 19 38
Remy Aubrey 51 13.77 9 36 36
Shania Gibson 58 25.48 9 36 36
Kathy Harpur 52 15.50 20 16 54 23.22 16 20 36
Kirsty Jackson 52 15.25 10 32 32
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Lakyn Wingfield 52 15.07 11 30 30
Portia Thompson 52 15.05 12 28 28
Nicky Dachs 52 15.21 22 14 47 11.05 22 14 28
Cass Guinut 50 11.96 12 28 28
Rowan Hodgkinson 56 24.27 12 28 28
Jessica Roche 50 11.82 22 14 46 7.75 25 11 25
Emma Lovegrove 51 13.82 14 24 24
Nicola Chinn 50 12.38 28= 8 50 12.61 20 16 24
Isabella Shanks 51 13.59 15 22 22
Christine Liang 49 8.88 26 10 46 10.74 24 12 22
Rebecca Holwerda 50 13.45 16 20 20
Kirsty Parsons 49 9.21 16 20 20
Ariana Van Lith 54 17.88 16 20 20
Helen Farr 50 12.38 28= 8 49 9.18 25 11 19
Alex Popinga 50 11.74 18 18 18
Philippa Yasbek 49 8.92 18 18 18
Maureen Tan 49 11.53 19 17 17
Kim Cousins 51 14.54 19 17 17
Maya Popovich 48 11.24 19 17 17
Lindsay Wright Johns 53 16.39 19 17 17
Karla Fordham 49 11.47 20= 16 16
Jorja Rangi 49 11.47 20= 16 16
Shaz Audibert 48 8.68 20 16 16
Brigid Allan 50 12.28 21 15 15
Alaina Morrison 52 15.35 21 15 15
Phoebe Rendle 48 8.63 21 15 15
Ruby Friend 47 11.22 22 14 14
Becky Cameron 50 11.77 23 13 13
Megan Sety 47 8.33 23 13 13
Nicky Baxter 51 14.04 24 12 12
Alia Robinson 47 8.21 24 12 12
Anne Schlesselmann 49 11.55 24 12 12
Edit Mcintosh 46 7.86 25 11 11
Meg Shaw 46 7.72 26 10 10
Holly Russel 46 7.67 26 10 10
Alexis Pritchard 45 7.51 27 9 9
Rhianna Angus 46 7.57 27 9 9
Tessa Mcconachie 48 8.72 27 9 9
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Angela Lim 48 8.59 28 8 8
Emma Donnelly 45 10.52 29 7 7
Natalie Lucas 46 7.56 28= 7 7
Sophie Owen 46 7.56 28= 7 7
Michelle Pitpitunge 46 7.56 28= 7 7
Holly Gardner 45 7.05 30= 6 6
Pilar Vasquez 45 7.05 30= 6 6
Shaniya Allan 45 7.25 30 6 6
Marina Comeskey 50 12.14 31 5 5
Anna-Lena Keiblinger 46 7.55 31 5 5
Sarah Pye 45 7.13 31 5 5
Sam Dixon 44 6.92 32 4 4
Jennifer Crisp 46 7.55 32= 4 4
Rebecca Mercurio 46 7.55 32= 4 4
Amy Skidmore 50 12.07 32 4 4
Talitha Van Lith 45 7.05 32 4 4
Maree Mccandlish 44 6.50 33 3 3
Kiri Glintborg 50 11.93 33 3 3
Maria Gutierrez-Gines 43 6.03 33 3 3
Aileen Campbell 45 7.22 34 2 2
Amelia Kirk 43 5.78 34 2 2
Yélèn Sibille 50 11.82 34 2 2
Haruka Shigeuchi 44 6.31 35 1 1
Katelin Bull 44 6.49 35 1 1
Josephine Schafer 49 11.69 35 1 1
Kate Wilson 42 5.54 35 1 1
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Open Male 80 186 68 106
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Oskar Wolff 70 43.46 1 100 68 39.36 8 70 49.77 2 86 70 45.47 2 86 272
Josh Cornah 70 43.09 1 100 70 49.73 1 100 68 39.36 7 44 244
Rob Gajland 70 41.62 4 64 70 42.17 2 86 70 48.38 5 70 45.00 3 74 224
Tom Waldin 68 40.41 2 86 66 38.97 9 36 70 41.79 1 100 222
Sefton Priestley 68 39.62 3 74 70 41.64 7 44 62 32.52 14 24 142
Jake Townshend 68 41.21 4 64 70 48.78 3 74 138
Chris Lacoste 60 30.72 7 44 64 37.44 9 36 66 39.38 8 40 120
Anthony Chui 58 25.20 10 32 62 32.71 15 70 43.64 6 50 66 37.57 12 28 110
George Sanders 68 40.62 7 44 70 44.48 4 64 108
Enzo Palangi 60 30.45 18 18 70 48.13 4 64 82
Henry Booker 62 33.11 6 50 66 37.59 10= 31 81
Joseph Dravitzki 70 42.94 3 74 74
Nick Seabright 60 29.40 8 40 64 35.57 12 28 68
Scott Ferguson 64 36.34 11 30 66 38.49 9 36 66
Zachary Orme 68 41.21 5 56 56
Jayden Deacon 70 42.58 5 56 56
Ivan Luketina 64 35.33 5 56 56
Fin Newton-Howes 58 26.59 9 36 60 30.41 19 17 53
Nic Klever 62 33.78 14 24 63 34.82 12 28 52
Wiz Fineron 68 41.06 6 50 50
Alexander Kiechle-Cornish 68 39.79 6 50 50
Max Farr 58 27.14 31 5 64 37.71 8 40 45
Tim Bartholomew 51 14.46 27 9 60 30.55 14 24 55 23.88 28 8 41
Taylor Roberts 56 19.25 14 24 60 29.81 24 12 36
Scott Rieper 54 17.65 16 20 58 25.61 20 16 36
Alisdair Armstrong 53 16.51 20 16 60 30.52 17 19 35
Zane Bray 56 20.09 13 26 55 23.93 27 9 35
Liam Murray 66 38.28 10 32 32
Stu Duncan 64 36.14 10 32 32
Daniel Krippner 66 37.59 10= 31 31
Toby Irrcher 56 20.17 12 28 58 26.87 34 2 30
Adam Beattie 53 16.26 21 15 58 25.31 21 15 30
Tom Armstrong 56 24.28 11 30 30
Yuichi Nakamura 64 35.44 11 30 30
Gabriel Rawcliffe 64 35.03 13 26 26
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Oliver Shanks 62 33.47 13 26 26
Jonathan Squire 62 32.47 13 26 26
Leon Rudman 62 32.46 15 22 22
Ben Thompson 55 23.82 15 22 22
Craig Jefferies 60 29.36 15 22 22
Isaac Muller-Wild 60 30.62 16 20 20
Antony Death 60 30.37 16 20 20
Tobias Wurft 59 28.92 16 20 20
Julian David 60 29.32 17 19 19
Charlie Birch 53 17.01 17 19 19
Ben Mitchell 58 25.92 17 19 19
Daniel Scott 58 26.01 18 18 18
Jeremy Tries 53 16.87 18 18 18
Patrick Whiting 58 25.91 18 18 18
Jono Waldegrave 58 25.85 19 17 17
Edward Dalley 53 16.52 19 17 17
Laurent Pang 58 25.82 19 17 17
Joe Bates 60 30.37 20= 16 16
Wade Norton 60 30.37 20= 16 16
James Patteson 58 25.38 20 16 16
Liam Settle 58 25.37 21 15 15
Nick Hanafin 60 30.07 22 14 14
Jamie Hall 57 24.72 22 14 14
Andy Thorneycroft 51 14.07 29 7 55 23.82 29 7 14
Peter Lofthouse 52 15.62 22 14 14
Cameron Mitchell 60 30.04 23 13 13
Kyle Langstone 56 24.45 23 13 13
Samuel Meadow 52 15.24 23 13 13
George Armstrong 58 25.20 23= 13 13
Daniel Burgess 58 25.20 23= 13 13
Rowan Scovell-Lightfoot 58 25.20 23= 13 13
Robert Lawrence 56 24.27 24= 12 12
Anton Whiteside 56 24.27 24= 12 12
Edward White 52 15.20 24 12 12
Reuben Broughton 60 29.75 25 11 11
Hamish Rodger 52 15.05 25 11 11
Edward Temple 57 25.15 25 11 11
Liam Macdonald 60 29.70 26 10 10
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Oliver Soar 56 24.22 26 10 10
Aaron Young 51 14.58 26 10 10
Afiq Padman 56 20.05 26 10 10
Henry Bagshaw 60 29.59 27= 9 9
Roland Foster 60 29.59 27= 9 9
James Hickling 56 19.31 27 9 9
Joel Chapman 51 14.26 28 8 8
Edwin Rivers 56 19.25 28 8 8
Lucas Larraman 60 29.28 29 7 7
Lukas Schoeler 55 18.77 29 7 7
Josh Kilian 59 28.88 30 6 6
Alexei Drummond 55 23.75 30 6 6
Daniel Boyce 51 13.93 30 6 6
Valentin Nouguier 55 18.39 30 6 6
Jason Hsiao 54 17.79 31 5 5
Dylan Cliff 51 13.63 31 5 5
Eric Duggan 51 13.57 32 4 51 14.09 35= 1 5
Alastair Campbell 54 23.25 31 5 5
Peter Allison 58 27.11 32 4 4
Malcolm Patterson 54 17.77 32 4 4
Tom Riley 53 23.10 32 4 4
Joshua Merriam 58 26.92 33 3 3
Kevin Pengelly 54 17.54 33 3 3
Cassy Schaller 50 24.66 33 3 3
Adrian Crampton 53 23.01 33 3 3
Brandon Meunier-Gardner 53 17.02 34 2 2
Kristen Foley 50 12.41 34 2 2
Richard Kimberley 52 15.65 34 2 2
Tomas Mastalko 58 26.73 35 1 1
Barnaby Bruce 53 16.98 35 1 1
Mick Domaneschi 50 12.16 35 1 1
Rheuben Johnston 51 14.09 35= 1 1
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Veterans Female 4 4 8 4
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Andrea Mcdonald 39 3.58 2 86 41 5.28 4 64 40 3.78 7 35 1.91 4 64 214
Emily Lane 58 25.66 1 100 60 30.04 1 100 200
Nicola Chinn 50 12.38 2= 80 50 12.61 2 86 166
Helen Farr 50 12.38 2= 80 49 9.18 5 56 136
Eve Vernik 30 1.82 3 74 39 3.56 8 40 114
Maureen Tan 49 11.53 1 100 100
Edit Mcintosh 46 7.86 1 100 100
Maree Mccandlish 44 6.50 2 86 86
Brigid Allan 50 12.28 3 74 74
Jenny Mcgrath 36 2.57 3 74 74
Becky Cameron 50 11.77 4 64 64
Kelda Robinson 25 1.71 4 64 64
Fiona Thomas 41 4.02 6 50 50
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Veterans Male 14 24 11 19
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Zane Bray 56 20.09 1 100 58 26.36 4 64 55 23.93 1 100 264
Craig Jefferies 57 24.77 6 50 60 29.36 1 100 50 11.70 8 40 190
Eric Duggan 51 13.57 4 64 52 15.47 12 28 51 14.09 3 74 166
Richard Kimberley 53 16.93 9 36 52 15.65 2 86 48 8.66 10 32 154
Mark Lewis 49 9.00 8 40 52 15.33 13 26 50 12.23 4 64 130
Cameron Mitchell 60 30.04 1 100 100
Roland Foster 60 29.59 2 86 86
Andrew Chinn 52 15.63 11 30 50 12.74 5 56 86
Alexei Drummond 55 23.75 2 86 86
Jeremy Tries 53 16.87 2 86 86
Marc Simpson 45 7.01 11 30 46 7.75 18 45 7.18 11 30 43 5.61 14 24 84
Chelfyn Baxter 44 6.45 12 28 43 5.53 20 45 7.39 9 36 41 4.04 19 17 81
Andrew Powell 58 26.68 3 74 74
Andrew Brainard 53 16.66 3 74 74
Aaron Young 51 14.58 3 74 74
Chris North 51 13.79 4 64 64
Grant Barrie 50 12.38 15 22 49 9.51 8 40 62
John Southworth 58 25.66 5 56 56
Dave Bolger 50 12.05 5 56 56
Kristen Foley 50 12.41 5 56 56
Michael Birchler 45 7.14 10 32 43 5.48 17 19 51
John Mcknight 50 11.96 6 50 50
Mick Domaneschi 50 12.16 6 50 50
David Newstead 50 12.03 6 50 50
Martyn Owen 50 11.74 7 44 44
Neil Parker 49 9.06 7 44 44
Lee Burbery 49 9.97 7 44 44
Grant Hartley-Brown 53 16.97 7= 42 42
Duncan Williams 53 16.97 7= 42 42
Stephan Peters 49 8.97 9 36 36
Steve Bright 46 7.73 9 36 36
Michael Cartwright 52 15.74 10 32 32
Paul Hersey 45 7.19 10 32 32
Blake Lough 48 8.57 11 30 30
Brett Gardner 44 6.33 12 28 28
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Simon Turner 44 6.30 13 26 26
Duncan Kenderdine 43 5.52 13 26 26
Jason Butler 51 14.18 14 24 24
Richard Tait 42 5.36 14 24 24
Richard Booker 43 5.57 15= 21 21
Richard Bruce 43 5.57 15= 21 21
Douglas Talbot 50 12.25 16 20 20
Paul Calder 49 8.96 17 19 19
Matt Gumbrell 42 4.46 18 18 18
Martin Rademacher 45 7.11 19 17 17
Martyn Rivett 41 5.25 21 15 15
Jeff Horn 41 3.96 22 14 14
Laurent Le Quellec 39 3.58 23 13 13
Colin Fleming 33 3.21 24 12 12
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Masters Female 4 7 5 6
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Kelly Marie 49 9.36 2 86 51 14.22 2 86 45 7.22 4 64 236
Amaya Priestley 50 12.37 3 74 55 24.00 1 100 45 7.13 5 56 230
Rochelle Andrews 54 17.92 1 100 51 13.98 1 100 200
Kathy Harpur 52 15.50 1 100 54 23.22 2 86 186
Katie Saunders 43 5.45 7 44 42 4.31 5 56 100
Meg Shaw 46 7.72 2 86 86
Alexis Pritchard 45 7.51 3 74 74
Kim Cousins 51 14.54 3 74 74
Philippa Yasbek 49 8.92 3 74 74
Leona Kadir 49 9.64 4 64 64
Maria Gutierrez-Gines 43 6.03 4 64 64
Megan Sety 47 8.33 4 64 64
Nadia Sosa 44 6.69 5 56 56
Keren Harris 43 5.64 6 50 50
Talita Clapperton 40 3.83 6 50 50
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Masters Male 9 21 10 14
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Sefton Priestley 68 39.62 1 100 70 41.64 1 100 62 32.52 1 100 300
Tim Bartholomew 51 14.46 4 64 56 24.55 11 60 30.55 4 64 55 23.88 4 64 192
Max Farr 58 27.14 2 86 64 37.71 2 86 172
Toby Irrcher 56 20.17 2 86 58 26.87 5 56 142
Joel Browne 50 11.99 5 56 52 15.51 16 20 51 13.66 6 50 126
Josiah Jordan 44 6.54 8 40 47 8.26 21 49 9.09 9 36 45 7.20 10 32 108
George Armstrong 58 26.20 6 50 58 25.20 5= 53 103
Nick Hanafin 60 30.07 1 100 100
Robert Lawrence 56 24.27 2= 80 80
Anton Whiteside 56 24.27 2= 80 80
Peter Allison 58 27.11 3 74 74
Yuichi Nakamura 64 35.44 3 74 74
Peter Lofthouse 52 15.62 3 74 74
Joshua Merriam 58 26.92 4 64 64
Alastair Campbell 47 8.34 20 16 54 23.25 7 44 60
Kevin Pengelly 54 17.54 5 56 56
Daniel Burgess 58 25.20 5= 53 53
Stuart Meiklejohn 49 9.19 6 50 50
Sion Guy 58 25.37 7 44 44
Max Warren 49 11.59 7 44 44
Alex Rodgers 47 8.32 7 44 44
Phil Morrison 58 25.30 8 40 40
Stephen Parry 49 11.48 8 40 40
Tom Riley 53 23.10 8 40 40
John Harris 58 25.25 9 36 36
Dion Clapperton 46 7.63 9 36 36
Pete Wellington 42 5.37 9 36 36
David Van Der Gulik 57 25.19 10 32 32
Paul Anderson 35 3.71 10 32 32
Rex Murray 45 7.17 11 30 30
Tim Lewis 56 24.28 12 28 28
Richard Holtz 45 6.99 12 28 28
Kester Brown 56 20.80 13 26 26
Francois Goffinet 44 6.32 13 26 26
Tony Currin 56 19.78 14 24 24
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Brett Mcnamara 15 10.32 14 24 24
Mark Hebberd 52 15.71 15 22 22
Eric Skea 50 12.38 17 19 19
Arthur Gordon-Wright 50 11.82 18 18 18
Florian Scharinger 49 9.13 19 17 17
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U18 Female 6 12 4 6
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Abby Gebert 51 13.61 2 86 56 24.33 3 74 54 23.34 1 100 260
Emma De Lange 50 12.03 3 74 51 13.96 4 64 55 23.95 4 47 8.15 3 74 212
Kiri Shibahara 58 25.70 2 86 60 29.74 1 100 186
Willow Cook 53 16.75 3 74 58 25.38 2 86 160
Hazel Saunders 58 25.77 1 100 100
Bella Domaneschi 54 17.78 1 100 100
Isabella Shanks 51 13.59 2 86 86
Sam Dixon 44 6.92 4 64 64
Alia Robinson 47 8.21 4 64 64
Katherine Babington 49 11.65 5 56 56
Laura Crawford 41 3.96 5 56 56
Rhianna Angus 46 7.57 5 56 56
Grace Rotherham 47 8.42 6 50 50
Emily Makinson 38 6.85 6 50 50
Maggie Stevens 43 6.23 6 50 50
Edon O'Neill 47 8.25 7 44 44
Maria Laurie 47 8.24 8 40 40
Ngaire North 46 7.72 9 36 36
Hannah Mackay 39 3.53 10 32 32
Vanessa Monnox 25 1.71 11 30 30
Mckenzie Drage 10 1.26 12 28 28
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U18 Male 7 17 5 13
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Oskar Wolff 70 43.46 1 100 68 39.36 1 100 70 49.77 1 100 70 45.47 1 300
Enzo Palangi 60 30.45 2 86 70 48.13 2 86 172
Henry Booker 62 33.11 2 86 66 37.59 3 74 160
Fin Newton-Howes 58 26.59 3 74 60 30.41 3 74 148
James Paterson 55 18.53 10 32 58 25.38 3 74 106
Jayden Deacon 70 42.58 2 86 86
Gary Yao 50 11.98 13 26 50 11.70 5 56 82
Jez Anderson 48 8.66 7 44 48 8.57 11 30 74
Joe Bates 60 30.37 4 64 64
Antony Death 60 30.37 4 64 64
Flynn Cook 50 11.96 4 64 64
Liam Settle 58 25.37 4 64 64
Jeffery Zhu 58 25.98 5 56 56
Julian David 60 29.32 5 56 56
Thomas Grummitt 50 11.70 5 56 56
Felix Hunt 58 25.51 6 50 50
Jamie Hall 57 24.72 6 50 50
Dan Walker 49 8.92 6 50 50
Toby Harvie 58 25.46 7 44 44
Jack Guinibert 51 13.94 7 44 44
Tarn Balcar 57 24.93 8 40 40
William Mcknight 51 13.92 8 40 40
Santiago Montejo 56 24.22 9 36 36
Reef Lough 51 13.63 9 36 36
Mano Fournier 48 11.24 10 32 32
Ryan Dachs 53 16.51 11 30 30
Michael Planner 52 15.47 12 28 28
Freddy Jensen 43 5.43 12 28 28
Riley Rangi 30 1.82 13 26 26
Oscar Gatenby-Thomas 49 9.24 14 24 24
Alex Horn 42 11.21 15 22 22
Joran Le Quellec 41 7.99 16 20 20
Rowan Ledgerwood-Gee 41 5.24 17 19 19
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U16 Female 9 18 10 16
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 56 19.58 1 100 60 30.22 1 100 60 29.59 1 100 300
Esme Greenwood 56 19.99 5 56 64 37.77 1 100 57 25.34 2 86 242
Lucy Sinclair 58 25.71 3 74 64 35.73 2 86 56 24.29 3 74 234
Azaria Briscoe 57 24.89 4 64 60 29.56 3 74 55 23.72 4 64 202
Harriette Butcher 51 13.77 3= 69 51 14.04 9 36 49 9.01 5 56 161
Meredith Butcher 51 13.81 2 86 53 22.64 4 64 150
Mischa Boorman 51 13.77 3= 69 54 23.15 5 56 125
Cassien Lewis 47 8.05 6 50 50 11.94 11 30 43 5.44 14 24 104
Riley Butler 60 29.40 2 86 86
Jess Young 49 9.52 5 56 56
Kayla Muirson 52 15.31 6 50 50
Flossy Smith 51 13.77 6 50 50
Rosie Falcous 44 6.62 6 50 50
Sue Petrie 52 15.21 7 44 44
Tyra Ibbott 48 8.53 7 44 44
Greer Egan 43 5.58 7 44 44
Zoe Rawdon 46 7.63 7 44 44
Isla Cook 51 14.06 8 40 40
Caitlin Bruton 47 11.15 8 40 40
Summer Adams 42 5.08 8 40 40
Emma Rodgers 38 3.24 8 40 40
Laura Bacigalova 47 11.11 9 36 36
Emma Dawson 42 4.64 9 36 36
Neeve Campbell 37 3.07 9 36 36
Laura Townshend 51 13.73 10 32 32
Katie Mathieson 46 7.61 10 32 32
Jess Lynch 42 4.48 10 32 32
Lucia Faris 45 7.16 11 30 30
Sophia Cook 50 11.93 12 28 28
Hannah Mccall 44 6.30 12 28 28
Anna Dabkowski 50 11.85 13 26 26
Amelie David 43 5.77 13 26 26
Phoebe Hunt 47 8.26 14 24 24
Mya Bennett 46 7.72 15 22 22
Bianca O'Keefe 41 3.94 15 22 22
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Isla Ballantine 40 5.18 16 20 20
Lily Andrews 40 3.73 16 20 20
Sydney Horn 37 2.92 17 19 19
Jennifer Monnox 36 2.67 18 18 18
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U16 Male 10 20 9 11
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Nat Warburton 58 25.30 1 100 62 33.02 1 100 64 36.09 1 58 25.71 1 100 300
Mac Duggan 57 24.72 2 86 58 25.72 3 74 62 32.43 3 74 234
Fynn Marno-Simpson 52 15.34 3 74 58 25.42 6 62 33.39 2 86 56 24.28 3 74 234
Spencer Menzies 55 18.38 7 44 60 29.60 4 64 108
Oliver Chinn 54 18.06 8 40 53 16.75 5 56 96
Aiden Colman 51 13.95 4 64 52 15.52 10 32 96
George Darnbrough 58 26.16 2 86 86
Baxter Pollard 54 17.98 9 36 50 11.72 6 50 86
Kieran Death 56 24.44 2 86 86
Liam Settle 58 25.51 4 64 64
Finlay Cate 56 24.22 4 64 64
Frank Roberts 15 10.32 20 16 49 9.36 7 44 60
Carsyn Welton 58 25.47 5 56 56
Barney Gould 52 15.10 5 56 56
Harrison Larkin 50 12.24 5 56 56
Nathan Clapperton 51 14.06 6 50 50
Noah Van Greevenbroek 49 8.92 6 50 50
Samuel Mcknight 51 13.75 7 44 44
Aidan Greiner 44 6.95 7 44 44
Kesha Cerna 51 13.65 8 40 40
Michael Tester 44 6.31 8 40 40
Keren Graham 47 8.33 8 40 40
Joshua Brierley 45 7.05 9 36 36
Tom Curtain 43 5.44 9 36 36
Levi Simpson 44 6.39 9 36 36
Taine Turner 44 6.30 10 32 32
Ryan Fraser 39 3.63 10 32 32
Fergus Richards 52 15.39 11 30 30
Caleb Heywood 19 4.93 11 30 30
Felix Tasic-Eaton 50 11.82 12 28 28
Jake Needham 43 5.71 13 26 26
Olly Parker 42 4.27 14 24 24
Sam Fisher 42 4.14 15 22 22
Eli Watson 39 3.63 16 20 20
Joshua Currie-Cook 38 3.36 17= 19 19
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Lenny Pettitt 38 3.36 17= 19 19
Jules Pilkington 38 3.24 19 17 17
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U14 Female 7 9 6 8
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Jasmine Arnold-Clark 53 16.52 1 100 56 20.73 1 100 60 29.78 1 100 300
Dixie Whiting 52 15.57 3 74 55 23.86 1 100 174
Grace Hansen 54 18.07 2 86 52 15.57 2 86 172
Hanna North 51 13.67 4 64 51 13.87 2 86 150
Katie Chinn 50 12.14 5 56 50 13.00 3 74 130
Alisa Schenk 50 11.85 7 44 50 12.28 4 64 108
Xanthe Saunders 50 11.89 6 50 49 9.21 5 56 106
Bebe Anderson 38 3.48 7 44 38 3.27 6 50 94
Sylvie Malcolm-Tait 50 11.80 2 86 86
Amaya Tan-Peters 46 7.82 3 74 74
Charline Costa 46 7.72 3 74 74
Alena Oparina 43 5.61 4 64 64
Moana Costa 44 6.60 4 64 64
Eve Barr 39 3.61 5 56 56
Charlie Edhouse 40 3.94 5 56 56
Lauren Chamberlain 40 3.89 6 50 50
Anika Biggin 45 7.24 6 50 50
Charlize King 36 2.57 7 44 44
Briar Rotherham 45 7.13 8 40 40
Chantal Walker 35 2.00 8 40 40
Madison Hartley-Brown 39 3.63 9 36 36
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U14 Male 10 15 4 11
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Wilfred Browne 52 15.90 3 74 58 26.16 1 100 57 25.12 1 100 274
Jamie Birchler 52 15.98 2 86 54 17.79 3 74 54 23.22 3 74 234
Tama Huston-Jefferies 51 13.95 4 64 54 23.35 1 100 48 8.63 5 56 220
Steven Lam-Tran 52 16.03 1 100 54 17.84 2 86 186
Caelan Briscoe 45 7.07 9 36 46 7.86 4 64 42 4.27 9 36 136
Ben Clark 45 7.24 8 40 49 13.90 3 74 114
Logan Gallagher 49 11.59 5 56 42 5.39 8 40 96
Luka Sugimoto-Faulkner 55 18.57 2 86 86
Oscar Mccartney 51 13.96 2 86 86
Thomson Farmer 50 11.86 4 64 64
Austin Inder 49 13.34 4 64 64
Alex Mitchell 51 13.94 5 56 56
Cooper Gibson 50 12.09 6 50 50
Teo Besier 46 7.55 6 50 50
Cooper Robinson 46 7.73 6 50 50
Robert Rider 49 11.58 7 44 44
Conrad Bolger 43 5.52 7 44 44
Kailash Foley 44 6.34 7 44 44
Jack Hewitt 44 6.31 8 40 40
James Foley 43 5.45 9 36 36
Alex Evans 45 7.06 10 32 32
Aiden Drummond 40 3.76 10 32 32
Alex Tester 42 4.33 10 32 32
Henry Barr 36 11.19 11 30 30
Rowan Hopwood 43 5.43 11= 29 29
Justin Woods 43 5.43 11= 29 29
Xavier Ballantine 42 5.42 13= 25 25
Sam Cook 42 5.42 13= 25 25
Cody Kiesanowski 41 4.02 15 22 22
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U12 Female 10 8 2 9
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Fia Warburton 47 8.34 1 100 48 8.76 1 100 45 7.24 1 100 300
Paige Lewis 42 5.36 2 86 40 3.89 6 50 37 2.96 6 50 186
Charlotte Chinn 45 7.24 2 86 43 5.80 2 86 172
Manaia Johnston 44 6.37 4 64 42 4.24 3 74 138
Michaela King 44 6.52 1 100 100
Yume Fookes 42 5.37 2 86 86
Eleanor Whitmore 41 5.24 3 74 74
Anna Evans 44 6.55 3 74 74
Maria Kurnosova 40 3.87 4 64 64
Ayla Radley 40 3.87 4 64 64
Miriam Water 40 3.78 5 56 56
Juliette Goffinet 37 3.04 5 56 56
Evie Cook 42 4.18 5 56 56
Hana Bridge 37 3.14 6 50 50
Greer Robinson 37 3.07 7 44 44
Iris Fleming 35 1.91 7 44 44
Holly Beavis 36 2.67 8 40 40
Jade Brainard 35 1.91 7= 40 40
Stella Rayne 35 1.91 7= 40 40
Violet Lawrence 35 1.91 7= 40 40
Cassidy Hartley-Brown 25 1.71 8 40 40
Olivia Disher 10 1.26 9 36 36



NiBS 2021 Results After Round Found (Final)

U12 Male 8 5 4 12
TotalHangdog Wellington Uprising Christchurch Resistance Dunedin Northern Rocks Auckland

First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Fletcher Mcgrath 49 9.14 1 100 48 8.70 1 100 47 8.32 3 74 274
Tobin Priestley 47 8.31 2 86 47 11.03 2 86 43 5.45 1 100 44 6.41 4 272
Sebastian Priestley 30 1.82 5 56 10 1.26 4 64 35 2.00 12 12 132
Angus Newlands 39 3.63 7 44 40 3.80 4 64 108
Pourewa Rangi 48 11.32 1 100 100
Stig Zhou 48 8.78 2 86 86
Ieuan Thomas 42 4.61 2 86 86
Isaac Bunce 42 5.43 3 74 74
Matthew Williams 42 5.42 3 74 74
Curtis Harper 35 2.08 3 74 74
Toby Browne 41 4.14 4 64 64
Mikhail Dergilev 43 5.46 5 56 56
Hugo O'Sullivan 40 5.17 5 56 56
Josh Radley 41 4.10 6 50 50
Theo Longhurst 40 3.91 6 50 50
Xavier Wasek-Webb 40 3.87 7 44 44
Felix Gould 38 3.24 8 40 40
Arun Foley 36 2.52 8 40 40
Josh Barr 37 3.04 9 36 36
Leo Goffinet 37 3.04 10 32 32
Huxley Bolger 37 3.00 11 30 30


